ES2000 Series
Oil/Water Separators
Oil can seriously affect the efficient operation of sewage
purification, as well as harm the environment. For this
reason, very low oil in water discharge limits are permitted
and rigid legislation exists in most countries to protect the
environment against this type of contamination.
International standards such as ISO 14001 also require the

PDHR-OWB6 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 5
PDHR-OWB8 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 6
Hankison
To Suit Separator Models
PDHR-OWW1 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-1
PDHR-OWW2 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-2
PDHR-OWW2 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-3
PDHR-OWW2 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-4
PDHR-OWW5 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-5
PDHR-OWW6 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-6
PDHR-OWW7 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-7
Code No
Ultrafilter
To Suit Separator ModelsCode No
PDHR-OWU5 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 5
PDHR-OWU10 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 10
PDHR-OWU15 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 15
PDHR-OWU30 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 30
PDHR-OWU60 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 60
PDHR-OWU120 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 120
PDHR-OWU240 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 240
PDHR-FSC5 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 5
PDHR-FSC10 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 10
PDHR-FSC15 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 15
PDHR-FSC30 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 30
PDHR-FSC60 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 60
Kaeser
PDHR-OWU5 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit MK-75
PDHR-OWU10 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit MK-150
PDHR-OWU15 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit MK-260